-
Pukekohe

Waiuku

Southern Bus Timetable

Your guide to buses in this area

391 | 392§ 393
394 | 395 ] 396

®G

Effective 10 March 2024

Metro

Routes

391 Cape Hill Rd, East St and Twomey Dr

392  Birdwood Rd, Princes St West and Seddon St
B393  Wellington St, Manukau Rd, Nelson St and Kitchener Rd
B394  Papakura Station, Pukekohe Station

0395  Waiuku, Kingseat Rd, Linwood Rd,
Papakura Station - limited service

1396  Waiuku, Patumahoe, Pukekohe Station
1399  Pukekohe Station, Tuakau, Port Waikato - limited service

Other timetables available in this area that may interest you

Timetable Routes

31, 32, 36, 38, 309, 309x, 313, 321,
324, 325, 326

Mangere, Otahuhu,
Papatoetoe

Otara, Papatoetoe,

Highbrook, East Tamaki 31, 33, 36, 314, 325, 351, 352, 353, 361

Manurewa 33, 361, 362, 363, 365, 366

Papakura 33, 365, 371, 372, 373, 376, 377,
378,394

Airport Airport Link

Train timetable Southern Line

Fare Zones
& Boundaries

Helensville

Lower North Shore

Constellation
Hauraki Gulf

- Takapuna  Rangitoto
¢ Istand

Isthmus

Waitemats (Britomart)
Kingsland . Newmarket

Beachlands

Waitakere
Ranges

“Panmure

Onehunga | .
- Otahuhu  Botany

Manukau

@® Warkworth @ Huapai Manukau North
@ Hibiscus Coast © Waitakere @ Manukau South
@ Upper North Shore City @ Franklin

Lower North Shore Isthmus @ Beachlands
@ Helensville @® Waiheke

For more information on fares visit www.AT.govt.nz/fares


http://www.AT.govt.nz/fares

39

Pukekohe Northeast Loop
via East St and Valley Rd

Pukekohe Station
(Stop 2850)

Pukekohe Station

39

Pukekohe Northeast Loop
via East St and Valley Rd

Pukekohe Station
Stop 2850)

-

Pukekohe Station

39

Pukekohe Northeast Loop
via East St and Valley Rd

Pukekohe Station
Stop 2850)

(

Pukekohe Station

Monday
to Friday

=}
&
S
1=}

06:10
06:40
07:10
07:40
08:10
08:40
09:10
09:40
10:05
10:35
11:05
11:35
12:05
12:35
13:05
13:35
14:05
14:35
15:05
15:35
16:05
16:35
17:05
17:35
18:05
18:35
19:05
19:35
20:05
20:35
21:05
21:35

Saturday

Sunday
and Public
Holidays



39

Pukekohe Northwest Loop
via Seddon St

Pukekohe Station
(Stop 2850)

Pukekohe Station

39

Pukekohe Northwest Loop
via Seddon St

ukekohe Station
Stop 2850)

a <

Pukekohe Station

39

Pukekohe North Loop
via Seddon St

Pukekohe Station
Stop 2850)

(

Pukekohe Station

Monday
to Friday

=]
g
S
=)

06:10
06:40
07:10
07:40
08:10
08:40
09:10
09:40
10:05
10:35
11:05
11:35
12:05
12:35
13:05
13:35
14:05
14:35
15:05
15:35
16:05
16:35
17:05
17:35
18:05
18:35
19:05
19:35
20:05
20:35
21:05
21:35

05:56
06:26
06:56
07:26
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
09:58
10:23
10:53
11:23
11:53
12:23
12:53
13:23
13:53
14:23
14:53
15:25
15:55
16:25
16:55
17:25
17:53
18:21
18:51
19:21
19:51
20:21
20:51
21:21
21:51

Saturday

Sunday
and Public
Holidays



3 9 Pukekohe South Loop 3 9 Pukekohe South Loop 3 9 Pukekohe South Loop
via Manukau Rd, Nelson St and Kitchener Rd via Manukau Rd, Nelson St and Kitchener Rd via Manukau Rd, Nelson St and Kitchener Rd

s 8 s 8 s 8
B 0= 5 0= 5 0=
£8 ¢ £8 ¢ £8 ¢
8 2 g8 2 g8 2

Monday 05:40 05:56 Saturday 06:43 06:59 Sunday 06:43 06:59

to Friday 06:10 06:26 07:13 07:29 z’(‘)‘l’ig:;’s"c 07:13 07:29
06:40 06:56 07:43 07:59 07:43 07:59
07:10 07:26 08:13 08:29 08:13 08:29
07:40 07:58 08:43 08:59 08:43 08:59
08:10 08:28 09:13 09:31 09:13 09:29
08:40 08:58 09:43 10:01 09:43 09:59
09:10 09:28 10:13 10:34 10:13  10:29
09:40 09:58 10:43 11:04 10:43 10:59
10:05 10:23 11:13 11:34 11:13 11:29
10:35 10:53 11:43 12:04 11:43 11:59
11:05 11:23 12:13 12:34 12:13 12:29
11:35 11:53 12:43 13:04 12:43 13:.01
12:05 12:23 13:08 13:26 13:08 13:26
12:35 12:53 13:38 13:56 13:38 13:56
13:05 13:23 14:08 14:26 14:08 14:26
13:35 13:53 14:38 14:56 14:38 14:54
14:05 14:23 15:08 15:24 15:08 15:24
14:35 14:53 15:38 15:54 15:38 15:54
15:05 15:25 16:08 16:24 16:08 16:24
15:35 15:55 16:38 16:54 16:38 16:54
16:05 16:25 17:08 17:24 17:08 17:24
16:35 16:55 17:38 17:54 17:38 17:54
17:05 17:25 18:08 18:24 18:08 18:24
17:35 17:53 18:38 18:54 18:38 18:54
18:05 18:21 19:08 19:24 19:08 19:24
18:35 18:51 19:38 19:54 19:38 19:54
19:05 19:21 20:08 20:24 20:08 20:24
19:35 19:51
20:05 20:21
20:35 20:51
21:05 21:21



| | |
3 9 Pukekohe Station to Papakura Station 3 9 Pukekohe Station to Papakura Station 3 9 Pukekohe Station to Papakura Station

via Paerata Rd via Paerata Rd via Paerata Rd

5 S 5 S 5 S

E = . g 2

5 S 5 = 5 S

A E A E A E

g2 2 g2 2 gz 2
Monday 05:40 06:11 Friday Only 23:05 23:36 Sunday 06:54 07:25
to Friday 06:10 06:41 23:35 00:06 and Public 07:08 07:39

06:35 07:09 00:05 00:36 Holidays 07:28 07:59

07:07 07:41 00:35 01:06 07:48 08:19

07:40 08:14 01:05 01:36 08:08 08:39

08:10 08:50 08:28 08:59

" Rl I — iy

08:45 09:25 . . 09:08 09:39

e - 39 Pukekohe Station to Papakura Station P 0o:59

09:15 09:51 via Paerata Rd 09:48 10:21

09:45 10:21 Then at the following :08 41

10:25 11:01 minutes past each hour 28 01

11:10 11:46 5 S 48 21

11:40 12:16 z 5 until 18:28 19:01

12:05 12:41 28 ¢ 18:48 19:19

12:35 13111 25 = 19:08 19:39

13:05 13:41 82 3 19:28 19:59

13:35 14:11 Saturday 0654 0725 19:48 20:19

14:00 14:40 07:08 07:39 20:08 20:39

14:30 15:10 07:28 07-59 20:28 20:59

15:00 15:40 07:48 08:19 20:58 21:29

15:20 16:00 08:08 08:39 21:28 21:59

15:35 16:15 08:28 08:59 21:58 22:29

e 1630 08:48 09:19

i 16:50 09:08 09:39

e 1710 09:28 09:59

g 17:30 09:48 10:21

17:10 17:50 Then at the following :08 41

17:30 18:10 minutes past each hour 28 .01

17:50 18:26 48 21

B 1541 until 20:08 20:39

R 1556 20:28 20:59

] 1911 20558 21:29

e 1926 21:28 21:59

el 1941 21:58 22:29

e 106 22:28 22:59

i 2021 22:58 23:29

R 2041 23:28 23:59

e 01 2358 00:29

21:00 21:31

21:30 22:01

22:00 22:31



| | |
3 9 Papakura Station to Pukekohe Station 3 9 Papakura Station to Pukekohe Station 3 9 Papakura Station to Pukekohe Station

via Paerata Rd via Paerata Rd via Paerata Rd

s 5 s 5 s 5

g8 = 28 3 g8 =

286 & 36 & 6 &
Monday 04:55 05:26 Monday 20:35 21:06 Sunday 05:55 06:26
to Friday 05:25 05:56 to Friday 20:55 21:26 and Public 06:15 06:46

05:45 06:16 21:15 21:46 Holidays 06:35 07:06

06:05 06:41 21:35 22:06 06:55 07:26

06:20 06:56 Friday Only 22:00 22:31 07:15 07:46

06:35 07:11 22:30 23:01 07:35 08:06

06:50 07:26 23:00 23:31 07:55 08:26

07:05 07:41 23:30 00:01 Then at the following :15 48

07:20 07:56 00:00 00:31 minutes past each hour 35 :08

07:35 08:11 nnzn N1:n1 :55 28

07:50 08:26 until 18:15 18:46

08:05 08:41 | 18:35 19:06

08:20 08:56 Papakura Station to Pukekohe Station 18:55 19:26

08:35 09:11 39 5 p ta Rd 19:25 19:56

09:05 09:41 Via Faerata 19:55 20:26

09:35 10:11 20:25 20:56

10:05 10:41 20:55 21:26

10:30 11:06 § § 21:25 21:56

11:00 11:36 %5 2

11:30 12:06 £28 £

12:00 12:36 g8 %

12:30 13:06 2 &

13:.00 13:36 Saturday 05:55 06:26

13:30 14:06 06:15 06:46

14:00 14:36 06:35 07:06

14:30 15:06 06:55 07:26

15:00 15:40 07:15 07:46

15:20 16:00 07:35 08:06

15:40 16:20 07:55 08:26

16:00 16:40 08:15 08:46

16:10 16:50 08:35 09:06

16:30 17:10 08:55 09:26

16:50 17:30 09:15 09:46

17:05 17:45 09:35 10:08

17:30 18:10 09:55 10:28

17:45 18:21 Then at the following 115 :48

18:00 18:36 minutes past each hour :35 .08

18:15 18:51 ;55 28

18:35 19:11 until 18:15 18:48

18:55 19:31 18:35 19:08

19:15 19:46 18:55 19:28

19:35 20:06 19:25 19:56

19:55 20:26 19:55 20:26

20:15 20:46 20:25 20:56

20:55 21:26

21:25 21:56



PEAK ONLY (MONDAY - FRIDAY) PEAK ONLY (MONDAY - FRIDAY)

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEnE EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENn
3 9 Waiuku to Papakura Station 3 9 Papakura Station to Waiuku
via Kingseat Rd and Linwood Rd via Linwood Rd and Kingseat Rd
o =
=2 = o
o = 5. B
28 2 22 2
L g9 3
22 8 58 3
sz g g2 =
Monday to 05:50 06:26 Monday to 17:33 18:09
Friday Only 06:50 07:32 Friday only 18:33 19:09



3 9 Waiuku to Pukekohe 3 9 Waiuku to Pukekohe 3 9 Waiuku to Pukekohe
via Patumahoe

via Patumahoe via Patumahoe

~ -} (] ~ © [} ~ -} [}

i g5 g 3. & 58 g3 3 S B 52 S § 5 8

53 38 i3 38 % 53 38 f5 38 ¢ s 22 f5 38 %

§8 5% 53 £8 ¢ S8 3% 22 83 % gt 2y 8% =’ ¢

€ £2 8% Ea % €5 2£ 8. Ea- 3 €5 =& 8% EL 3

o ’© ‘s S oo = O =4 o T ‘TS og ...3 =3 o’ ‘TS I=%-] - O x

Re¢ =28 Ke gz @& RE S ["e g & Re =28 Kg gz &
Monday 07:50 07:53 07:56 08:14 08:30 Saturday 07:55 07:58 08:01 08:16 08:30 Sunday 07:55 07:58 08:01 08:16 08:30
to Friday 10:05 10:08 10:11 10:31 10:48 10:11 10:14 10:17 10:33 10:48 Z"‘;',g“b"c 10:11 10:14 10:17 10:33 10:48

oliadays

12:15 12:18 12:21 12:39 12:55 14:11 14:14 14:17 14:33 14:48 v 14:11 14:14 14:17 14:33 14:48

14:15 14:18 14:21 14:39 14:55 17:11 17:14 17:17 17:33 17:48 17:11 17:14 17:17 17:33 17:48

16:17 16:20 16:23 16:42 16:58 18:22 18:25 18:28 - - 18:22 18:25 18:28 - -

18:09 18:12 18:16 - -

3 9 Pukekohe to Waiuku 3 9 Pukekohe to Waiuku 3 9 Pukekohe to Waiuku
via Patumahoe via Patumahoe via Patumahoe

Q ~ ° ] ~ -] @ ~ -}
5 5 58 =9 9 g = 58 =9 o g 5 58 9 o
S8 BR EEZ 3, @ 88 EX EB% 3y 3 §8 8 E 39 3
28 28 =% 2 <o 8 28 =% 2E o 28 28 =% 2E o
e 8% Re 28 § 22 8 Rg =8 | 22 8 Rg 28 |
Monday 09:40 09:51 10:05 10:08 10:11 Saturday 09:46 09:57 10:11 10:14 10:17 Sunday 09:46 09:57 10:11 10:01 10:17
to Friday 11:50 12:01 12:15 12:18 12:21 13:46 13:57 14:11 14:14 14:17 i‘l“‘i',g“b"c 13:46 13:57 14:11 14:03 14:17
olidays
13:50 14:01 14:15 14:18 14:21 16:46 16:57 17:11 17:14 17:17 v 16:46 16:57 17:11 17:01 17:17
15:50 16:02 16:17 16:20 16:23 17:55 18:08 18:22 18:25 18:28 17:55 18:08 18:22 18:04 18:28

17:38 17:52 18:09 18:12 18:16



3 9 9 Pukekohe to Port Waikato and return

uonejs ayoyaxynd

(626 dois)
AKieaqi ayoyaynd

(898z dois)
py ue6o

(££8z dois)
neyeny

(z88z dois)
olejlem Mod

09:40 10:20 10:29 10:35 10:36

Thursday Only

15:40 16:20 16:29 16:35 16:36



Route Map

continues to Papakura Station
via Paerata Rd

Nga Hau E Wha O
Pukekohe Marae

continues to Waiuku
via Patumahoe

Princes St

Pukekohe

. Y
Lakeside o
Retirement . C&O
Lodge Pukekohe

I | Bus route

lel Direction of route
@ Key station or
connection point

= | Train line

Operated by
Waikato Regional Council

AT Hop not enabled on this service

—mOZ | Train station

WEsUY

“dge Ry

continues to
Port Waikato
via Tuakau

Heoitn &
. lealth Care
%,
2
B
Pukekoh
‘%Gf Intermediite 0') Pukekohe
3
.
0. [y
\«\0‘\\.?\ g Pullflejkghe (3};
w0 i (o)
¢ L school 20
>
Pzrkview o
state M
Frankii )\ \svendsen
illage
WardSt &
S s o
& 2 o G Way
S 2 3| g
g )
= R
RN 399
Py &N
% ® R
>
< Pukekohe Ry TN
Legend % Hospital Ry

Waiuku

Kai waka Rd

continues to
Papakura Station ,

continues to
Pukekohe Station

Pukekohe

Bus Stop 2850

391 Pukekohe Northeast Loop
1392 Pukekohe Northwest Loop
#3930 Pukekohe South Loop
m Paerata, Papakura Station
B398 Patumahoe, Waiuku
m Tuakau, Port Waikato

Carlton Rd

6&3“0(\

Manukau Rd

Pukekohe
Station

Custom St

J007780_SN02_07.03.24




